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U.S. District Court [LIVE]

Western District of Texas

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 6/23/2020 at 4:49 PM CDT and filed on 6/23/2020 
Case Name: Solas OLED Ltd. v. Google Inc.
Case Number: 6:19-cv-00515-ADA
Filer:
Document Number: No document attached

Docket Text: 
Text Order DENYING [48] Motion to Stay Case entered by Judge Alan D Albright. After reviewing the
Motion, and holding a hearing on the issue addressed in the Motion, the Court is of the opinion that the
Motion should be DENIED for the reasons stated by the Court in the hearing and for the reasons argued
by the Plaintiff. (This is a text-only entry generated by the court. There is no document associated with
this entry.) (ms)

6:19-cv-00515-ADA Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Andrea L. Fair     andrea@wsfirm.com, ak@wsfirm.com, wbc@wsfirm.com 

Brian M. Cook     bcook@omm.com 

Charles Everingham , IV     ce@wsfirm.com, ak@wsfirm.com, wbc@wsfirm.com 

Claire Abernathy Henry     claire@wsfirm.com, ak@wsfirm.com, wbc@wsfirm.com 

Daniel W. Cho     dwcho@cov.com 

Darin W. Snyder     dsnyder@omm.com, darin-snyder-7385@ecf.pacerpro.com, modonnell@omm.com 

David A. Garr     dgarr@cov.com, david-garr-3511@ecf.pacerpro.com, docketing@cov.com 

David S. Almeling     dalmeling@omm.com, david-almeling-2044@ecf.pacerpro.com 

Eric Y. Su     esu@omm.com, eric-su-1628@ecf.pacerpro.com 

Grant D. Johnson     gjohnson@cov.com 

Gregory S. Dovel     greg@dovel.com, courts@dovel.com 

Harry Lee Gillam , Jr     gil@gillamsmithlaw.com, 1287420420@filings.docketbird.com, wendy@gillamsmithlaw.com 

Jared Frisch     jfrisch@cov.com 

Jeffrey H. Lerner     jlerner@cov.com 

Jonas B. Jacobson     jonas@dovel.com, courts@dovel.com 

Kent N. Shum     kshum@raklaw.com, cmcgowens@raklaw.com, rak_docketing@raklaw.com 

Marc A. Fenster     mafenster@raklaw.com, 9437793420@filings.docketbird.com 

Mark Liang     mliang@omm.com 

Scramoge Technology Ltd. 
Ex. 2004 - Page 1

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

mailto:TXW_USDC_Notice@txwd.uscourts.gov
mailto:TXW_USDC_Notice@txwd.uscourts.gov
mailto:cmecf_notices@txwd.uscourts.gov
mailto:cmecf_notices@txwd.uscourts.gov
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__ecf.txwd.uscourts.gov_cgi-2Dbin_DktRpt.pl-3F1054793&d=DwMCAQ&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=3Z1uR2MpDpNHRgiikKp4VAVW9ClDWH_MvoQ2hrdBC7A&m=_kwoLw8cNGq6oYaGTMPhu9Lv-3YC6aHcpeWWGv2ZdDs&s=sdwssGFm3mWQk1RiJdsQxu2RMm788Z6biAOhhIQRfQ8&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__ecf.txwd.uscourts.gov_cgi-2Dbin_DktRpt.pl-3F1054793&d=DwMCAQ&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=3Z1uR2MpDpNHRgiikKp4VAVW9ClDWH_MvoQ2hrdBC7A&m=_kwoLw8cNGq6oYaGTMPhu9Lv-3YC6aHcpeWWGv2ZdDs&s=sdwssGFm3mWQk1RiJdsQxu2RMm788Z6biAOhhIQRfQ8&e=
https://www.docketalarm.com/


Mark Liang     mliang@omm.com 

Melissa Richards Smith     melissa@gillamsmithlaw.com, 4293145420@filings.docketbird.com, diana@gillamsmithlaw.com 

Michael E. Jones     mikejones@potterminton.com, amandatekell@potterminton.com, CMECF@potterminton.com 

Neil A. Rubin     nrubin@raklaw.com, ksanderlin@raklaw.com, rak_docketing@raklaw.com 

Nicholas J. Whilt     nwhilt@omm.com, btreggs@omm.com, nicholas-whilt-5328@ecf.pacerpro.com, trodriguez@omm.com 

Philip X. Wang     pwang@raklaw.com, aloew@raklaw.com, rak_docketing@raklaw.com 

Reza Mirzaie     rmirzaie@raklaw.com, 2196312420@filings.docketbird.com, mballesteros@raklaw.com, rak_docketing@raklaw.com 

Robert T. Haslam     rhaslam@cov.com, jkoch@cov.com, jromanow@cov.com 

Ryan K Yagura     ryagura@omm.com, btreggs@omm.com, ryan-yagura-5816@ecf.pacerpro.com, trodriguez@omm.com 

Sean A. Luner     sean@dovel.com, courts@dovel.com 

T. John Ward , Jr     jw@wsfirm.com, ak@wsfirm.com, wbc@wsfirm.com

Theresa M. Troupson     ttroupson@raklaw.com, aloew@raklaw.com, rak_docketing@raklaw.com 

6:19-cv-00515-ADA Notice has been delivered by other means to:

Scramoge Technology Ltd. 
Ex. 2004 - Page 2

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/

